
 Janitorial Contractors: 

-- Able 

   Allan Escobar (allan.escobar@ableserve.com) 

-- ABM 

    Fred Surace (Fred.Surace@abm.com) 

-- Alliance 

   Robert Abreu (rabreu@alliance.us) 

-- Atalian Global Services 

   Carol Lopera (carol.lopera@atalianworld.com) 

-- Cleaning Service Industries 

    Arlene Blitstein (arlene@csicleaning.com)  

-- Collins Building Services 

    Jason Sardinas (jsardinas@cbs-collins.com) 

-- Guardian Service Industries 

   Alan Bressler (abressler@guardian-service.com) 

-- Murray Hill 

   Joel Uslip (j.uslip@murrayhillnyc.com) 

-- Perfect Building Maintenance 

    Scott Mager (scott.mager@perfectbuilding.com) 

-- Principal Building Services 

    Sal Mincone (s.mincone@principalbldg.com)  

-- QBS 

    Mirjana Mirjanic (mirjana@qbs.co) 

-- Triangle 

   Peter Lusha (plusha@triangleservices.com) 

-- United Building Maintenance 

   Harry Laster (halaster@ubm-associates.com) 

 

Window Cleaning Employers: 

-- Palladium 

    Scott Robinson (srobinson@platinuminc.com) 

-- Upgrade 

    Bill Fitzgerald (bill@upgradeserv.com) 
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